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GARDA

RONEO

CÓDIGO

9035.213 níquel mate / transparente

ACABADO

25 0,90

STOCK PRECIOVENTA 
MÍNIMA

906906S

CÓDIGO

9035.1062 cromo mate/avellana

ACABADO

50 0,88

STOCK PRECIOVENTA 
MÍNIMA

592592S

ARCO

128

33

144

15
128

33

144

15

Piezas RONEO

CÓDIGO

135.70
1435.9

1435.11
1435.12

miel
níquel mate

cromo
cromo mate

ACABADO

250
100
100
100

0,20
0,10
0,10
0,10

STOCK PRECIOVENTA 
MÍNIMA

500
840
500
489

1865
840
500
489

S
S

barra
codo
codo
codo

DESCRIPCIÓN

S
S

CÓDIGO

998.3
124.113

crudo
natural

ACABADO

200
200

0,45
0,45

STOCK PRECIOVENTA 
MÍNIMA

448
75

448
75

S
S

roble
nogal rojizo

MADERA

CODO

BARRA


